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MS VR
Saturday February 25 3:30p Away
Monday February 27 5:30p Away
Tuesday February 28 6:00p Home
Thursday March 9 4:30p Away

Tuesday March 14 5:30p Away

Thursday March 16 4:30p 6:30p Home
Monday March 20 4:30p 6:30p Home
Thursday March 23 4:30p 6:30p Home
Monday March 27 4:30p Home
Tuesday April 11 5:30p 3:30p Away
Monday April 17 6:00p Home
Tuesday April 18 5:30p 3:30p Away

Friday April 21 7:00p Away

Monday April 24 4:30p 6:30p Away
Thursday April 27 6:00p Away

MS GIRLS VR GIRLS VR BOYS Opponent

Tuesday February 21 5:30p Landrum High Scrimmage Away

Tuesday March 7 5:30p 7:30p Greer Middle College Away

Thursday March 9 4:00p 5:30p 7:30p Spartanburg Day School Home

Monday March 13 6:00p Byrnes High Away
Thursday March 16 4:00p 5:30p 7:30p Oakbrook Preparatory Home
Monday March 20 4:00p 5:30p 7:30p Shannon Forest Christian School Away
Thursday March 23 5:00p Greenwood Christian School Home
Monday March 27 4:00p 5:30p 7:30p Spartanburg Day School Away
Friday March 31 5:00p Greenville Classical (Kroc Center) Away

Tuesday April 11 4:00p 5:30p 7:30p Oakbrook Preparatory Away
Thursday April 13 5:30p JV 7:00p Landrum High Home
Tuesday April 18 4:00p 5:30p 7:30p Shannon Forest Christian School Home
Monday April 24 5:00p Greenwood Christian School Away
Tuesday April 25 6:00p Greenville Classical Home
Tuesday May 2 4:00p 5:30p Cambridge Academy Away

Thursday May 4 4:00p 5:30p Cambridge Academy Home

VR

Monday February 27 4:30p Broome High Away
Tuesday March 14 4:30p Away
Thursday March 16 4:30p Away
Tuesday March 28 4:30p Chapman High School Away
Tuesday April 11 4:30p Chapman High School Away
Thursday April 13 4:30p Away
Tuesday April 18 4:30p Away

VR

Thursday March 9 5:00p Away
Thursday March 16 4:30p Away
Thursday March 23 5:00p Away
Thursday March 30 5:00p Away

Wednesday April 5 5:00p Away
Thursday April 13 5:00p Away
Wed-Thur April 19-20 5:00p Away
Thursday April 27 5:00p Away

2016-17 SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULE                                                                                                                         
Spartanburg Christian Academy

BASEBALL - MIDDLE SCHOOL & VARSITY                                                                    (blank time spaces indicate no game)

Home Field: Inman Mills Baseball Field, 770 Park Road, Inman SC 29349
Date Opponent
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Spartanburg Day School
Oakbrook Preparatory School

LHS Tournament-LHS

LHS Tournament-Greenville Tech Charter
Spartanburg Day School

Oakbrook Preparatory School
Shannon Forest Christian School

LHS Tournament-Whitmire High

Landrum High

Broome High
Southside Christian School (Optional)
Landrum High 

TRACK-VARSITY
Date Opponent
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SOCCER - MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS, VARSITY GIRLS, VARSITY BOYS                                                 (blank time spaces indicate no game)                                                            

Home Field: Upward Star Center, 9768 Warren H Abernathy Hwy, Spartanburg SC 29301
Date

MAY 8-13 SCISA STATE SOCCER PLAYOFFS

Spartanburg County Meet-Broome High

SCSDB (Home Meet)

Broome High
Broome High

SCISA Region Meet-SCSDB
MAY 6 SCISA STATE TRACK MEET (PORTER GAUD)
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Chapman High

Greenwood Christian School

TENNIS - VARSITY BOYS

Date

Shannon Forest Christian School

Greenwood Christian School
Anderson Cavs

MAY 1- MAY 18 SCISA STATE BASEBALL PLAYOFFS                        

Spartanburg Day School
Landrum High School

MAY 1 - 5 SCISA STATE TENNIS PLAYOFFS

Opponent

Spartanburg Day School
Landrum High School

Anderson Cavs



   2015 SCA Spring Sports Schedule

VR
Thursday March 2 4:00p Away
Tuesday March 7 4:00p Home
Thursday March 9 4:00p Away
Monday March 13 4:00p Away
Monday March 20 4:00p Home
Thursday March 23 4:00p Home
Monday March 27 4:00p Home
Tuesday March 28 4:00p Away
Thursday March 30 4:00p Away
Monday April 10 12:30p Away

Tuesday April 11 4:00p Away

Monday April 17 TBD Away
Tuesday April 18 10:00a Away
Thursday April 20 3:00p Away

MS

Thursday March 2 4:30p Away
Tuesday March 7 5:00p Away
Monday March 27 4:30p Chesnee Middle School Away

Tuesday April 11 4:45p Broome High (Doubleheader) Home

Veritas (Hendersonville CC)
SCISA Region Tournament (Carolina CC)

Polk Country High (Tryon CC)

2016-17 SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULE                                                                                                                         
Spartanburg Christian Academy

APRIL 24-25 SCISA STATE GOLF TOURNAMENT (HACKLER COURSE, MYRTLE BEACH)

Home Field: Hendrix Field, 1084 Springfield Drive, Boiling Springs SC 29316
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GOLF-VARSITY 

Home Course: Village Greens, 13921 Asheville Hwy, Gramling SC  29348
Date Opponent

Shannon Forest Christian School 

Veritas, Spartanburg Day School
Oakbrook Preparatory School (Willow Creek GC)

Chesnee High (Meadowbrook GC)
Spartanburg County Tournament (Woodfin Ridge CC)

Oakbrook Preparatory School 

Tournament @ Carolina CC

Shannon Forest Christian School (The Preserve at Verdae)

Polk Country High 
Chesnee High

Spartanburg Day School (The Creek GC)
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SOFTBALL - MIDDLE SCHOOL

Date Opponent

Boiling Springs Middle
Sims Middle School (Doubleheader)


